GULF SHORES &
ORANGE BEACH
TOURISM

Alabama’s White-Sand Beaches

IP MONTHLY CONVENTION CALENDAR
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Meeting Start Dates

09/06/2020
09/11/2020
09/13/2020
09/18/2020
09/27/2020
09/27/2020

09/29/2020

Meeting End Dates

09/09/2020
09/15/2020
09/16/2020
09/24/2020
09/29/2020
10/03/2020

10/01/2020

Attendees

150

175

50

200

200

30

70

HQ Location

Perdido Beach Resort

Perdido Beach Resort

The Beach Club

Perdido Beach Resort

Perdido Beach Resort

Hilton Garden Inn, On the Beach

Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach



