

Alabama's White-Sand Beaches

Prepared On: 09/01/2020 Prepared By: System/Schedule

## **IP MONTHLY CONVENTION CALENDAR**

Meeting Start Dates	Meeting End Dates	Attendees	HQ Location
09/06/2020	09/09/2020	150	Perdido Beach Resort
09/11/2020	09/15/2020	175	Perdido Beach Resort
09/13/2020	09/16/2020	50	The Beach Club
09/18/2020	09/24/2020	200	Perdido Beach Resort
09/27/2020	09/29/2020	200	Perdido Beach Resort
09/27/2020	10/03/2020	30	Hilton Garden Inn, On the Beach
09/29/2020	10/01/2020	70	Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach